Smart-UPS
On-Line 230 V
Unity output power factor single-phase,
double-conversion online UPS
with advanced management features
apc.com
apc.com2
Smart-UPSTM On-Line provides high-density, double-conversion, online power protection for servers,

information in multiple languages.
Product accessories
Management card
Battery pack
Rail kits
Management cards
•	 AP9640: UPS Network Management Card
•	 AP9641: UPS Network Management Card with
Environmental Monitoring
•	 AP9643: UPS Network Management Card with
Environmental Monitoring and Modbus Support
•	 AP9810: APC dry contact I/O accessory
•	 AP9624: UPS interface expander
•	 AP9613: Dry contact I/O SmartSlot card
Battery packs
•	 SRT48BP: APC Smart-UPS SRT 48 V 1 kVA and
1.5 kVA battery pack
•	 SRT48RMBP: APC Smart-UPS SRT 48 V 1 kVA
and 1.5 kVA battery back
•	 SRT72BP: APC Smart-UPS SRT 72 V 2.2 kVA
battery pack
•	 SRT72RMBP: APC Smart-UPS SRT 72 V 2.2 kVA
RM battery pack
•	 SRT96BP: APC Smart-UPS SRT 96 V 3 kVA
battery pack
•	 SRT96RMBP: APC Smart-UPS SRT 96 V 3 kVA
RM battery pack
•	 SRT192BP: APC Smart-UPS SRT 192 V 5 kVA
and 6 kVA battery pack
•	 SRT192RMBP: APC Smart-UPS SRT 192 V 5 kVA
and 6 kVA RM battery pack
•	 SRT192BP2: APC Smart-UPS SRT 192 V 8 kVA
and 10 kVA battery pack
•	 SRT192RMBP2: APC Smart-UPS SRT 192 V
8 kVA and 10 kVA RM battery pack
•	 SRT002: APC Smart-UPS SRT 5 M extension cable
for 192 VDC External Battery Packs 5/6 kVA UPS
•	 SRT003: APC Smart-UPS SRT 5 M extension cable
for 192 VDC External Battery Packs 8/10 kVA UPS
•	 SRT009: APC Smart-UPS SRT 5 M extension cable
for 72 VDC external battery pack 2.2 kVA UPS
•	 SRT010: APC Smart-UPS SRT 5 M extension cable
for 96 VDC external battery pack 3 kVA UPS
Rail kits
•	 SRTRK2: APC Smart-UPS SRT 19 inch rail kit
for Smart-UPS SRT 5/6/8/10 kVA UPS
•	 SRTRK3: APC 2-post mounting rail kit for
Smart-UPS SRT 2.2/3/5/6/8/10 kVA UPS
•	 SRTRK4: APC Smart-UPS SRT 19 in rail kit for
Smart-UPS SRT 1/1.5/2.2/3 kVA UPS
Backplate kit
•	 SRT001: APC Smart-UPS SRT 5 kVA output HW kit
•	 SRT012: APC Smart-UPS SRT 2.2/3 kVA
input/output HW kit
Transformers
•	 SRT5KTF: APC Smart-UPS RT 3/5/6 kVA isolation
and step-down transformer
•	 SRT10KRMTF: APC Smart-UPS RT 8 / 10 kVA
isolation and step-down transformer
Service bypass panels
•	 SBP1500RMI: APC service bypass panel 230 V;
10 A; BBM; IEC-320 C14 input; IEC-320 C14 / C13